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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 West Point Grey 20 1:46:33 2119 7.07 1:.04 2-3-4-5-6-9-10 2-3-4-5-6-7-8
(CAN)

2 | Flintridge Sacred 81 2:06:47 2522 828 1:36 18-19-21-27-35-74 13-14-16-17-21-34
Heart

3 @ St. Margarets 94 2:08:49 2546 836 4:41 15-16-28-41-66 10-11-18-24-31
4 % Webb 109 2:10:28 26:06 842 10:34 1-17-45-70-93 1-12-25-32-39
5 Mﬁ;‘im Mayfield 1M 2:13:08 26:38 853 6:47 12-20-37-56-92-95 9-15-22-27-38-40
6 Mg:;: Ramona Convent 133 21817 2740 9114 3:46 33-40-55-61-85 20-23-26-29-35
7 @ Crawford 146 22115 2815 925 411 32-60-62-71-87-89 19-28-30-33-36-37
DNP @ Laguna Hills 1:41:55 2529 8:30 13-14-36-58 4 Runners
DNP Westridge 1:48:47 2712 9:.04 24-31-47-96 4 Runners
DNP , Canoga Park 1:50:17 27:35 9:12 42-51-53-68 4 Runners

DNP Loma Linda Academy 1:57:51  29:28  9:50 65-72-73-100 4 Runners
DNP ‘“ Chaminade 1:59:34  29:54  9:58 57-64-99-103 4 Runners
DNP i Fillmore 1:18:02  26:01  8:41 22-30-48 3 Runners
DNP ,ﬁ, Samueli Academy 1:20:28 26:50  8:57 38-43-46 3 Runners
DNP Convent & Stuart Hall 1:20:34  26:52 858 23-50-59 3 Runners
DNP @ Ocean View 1:2315 2745 915 39-52-77 3 Runners
DNP M Marlborough 1:26:24  28:48  9:36 54-79-80 3 Runners
DNP % Baldwin Park 1:26:43 2855 9:39 63-75-76 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ!ﬁi%ﬂf Bret Harte 1:30:14  30:05 10:02 78-88-97 3 Runners
DNP Harvard Westlake 44271 2214 T:25 7-8 2 Runners
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Liberty Madera 54:20 27110  9:04 29-67 2 Runners
DNP Wilson (hh) 5540 2750 917 26-90 2 Runners
wH) Classical Academy 56:16  28:.08 9:23 25-98 2 Runners

Mica Mountain (AZ) 59:02  29:31  9:51 69-91 2 Runners

DNP ™M Marshall Fundamental 1:00:11  30:06 10:02 82-94 2 Runners
DNP o Cabirillo (lom) 1:01:22  30:41 1014 83-102 2 Runners
DNP Notre Dame (so) 26:10 26110 8:44 34 1 Runner
DNP % Castaic 2656  26:56  8:59 44 1 Runner
DNP St. Joseph (lak) 2719 2719 9:.07 49 1 Runner
DNP Hawthorne Math & 29:40 29:40 9:54 81 1 Runner

Science

DNP @ Half Moon Bay 2949 2949 957 84 1 Runner
DNP Qﬁ Nipomo 2950 2950  9:57 86 1 Runner
DNP ™" Aquinas 31:32 31:32  10:31 101 1 Runner
0:00 0 Runners

0:00 0 Runners

0:00 0 Runners

0:00 0 Runners

DNP #£%, Nordhoff 0:00 0 Runners
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile

10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Nicole Samson 9 Webb 19:48 1 30 Tiffany Velasco 1 Fillmore 2547
2 Rachel Milau 10  WestPointGrey  20:49 2 31 Mena Joung 9 Westridge 25:49
(CAN) 32 Angelina Khoth 9 Crawford 2552 19
3 Cadelle Rpberts 10  West Point Grey  20:51 3 33 Kera Chang I 20
(CAN)
34 Aubrey Th 9  NotreD 26:10
4 Mary Neil 10 WestPointGrey 2119 4 Uorey thomas otre Dame (so)
(CAN) 35 Abigail Blea 11 Flintridge Sacred ~ 26:19 21
Heart
5 Lily Howard 10 WestPointGrey 2141 5 ear
(CAN) 36 Perla Colorez " Laguna Hills 26:23
6 Sophie Dawe 10 WestPointGrey  21:53 6 37 Clare Kvochak 11 Mayfield 2626 22
(CAN) 38 Sofia Sevilla 11 Samueli Academy  26:27
7 Chiara Neirick 12 Harvard Westlake ~ 22:08 39 Arely Quiroz 11 Ocean View 26:29
8 Makenna Dovel 12 Harvard Westlake ~ 22:19 40 Emma Logan 9 RamonaConvent 26:36 23
Willow Bourbonnais 10 West Point Grey ~ 22:59 7 Matamoros
(CAN) 41 Annabel Thiel 12 St. Margarets 26:39 24
10  Juju Woolfenden 10 West Point Grey  23:08 8 42 Jasmin Garcia 10 Canoga Park 26:45
(CAN) 43 Harmony Aragon 11 Samueli Academy  26:56
11 Mila Pimstome 10  West Point Grey  23:12 44 Amber Hemandez 1 Castaic 26:56
(CAN) . '
12 Jayde Lim 1 Mayfield 2332 9 L LGN i Webb ARl 9
13 Rebekahlacanienta 12  LagunaHils 2345 46 Stacy Sosa 11 Samueli Academy  27:05
14 Kiara Insuaste 1 Laguna Hills 23:49 (el seng i Wt?stndge 250
15 Charlotte Newman 12 St. Margarets 23:54 10 48 \(;:Ejsoav?ggi 12 Fillmore 2105
16 America 10 StMargarats 2401 11 49 Nazareth Godinez 9 St Joseph(ak)  27:19
Mendoza-Reyes .
17 Maya Chin 9 Webb 2431 19 50 Ella Andrzejek 10 Converllitaélii Stuart  27:19
18 Michelle Houser 12 FI|ntr|<|j_|geeaiacred 24:43 13 51 Heidy Torres 1" Canoga Park 27:%6
19 AideenAlpueto 12 Flintridge Sacred 2501 14 52 Karen Avina 11 OceanView 2727
Heart 53 Dulce Godinez 10 Canoga Park 27:29
20 Brianna Choi 11 Mayfield 25:04 15 54  Kika Moreno 9 Marlborough 2733
21 Evalopez 12 Flintridge Sacred  25:05 16 55 Joely Birrueta 12 Ramona Convent  27:35 26
Heart 56 Viviana Salazar 1" Mayfield 27147 27
22 Liliana Montejano 12 Fillmore 2510 57 Abigail Lopez 1 Chaminade 27:48
23  Grace Gallagher 1 ConVefllit ?ﬁ Stuart  25:16 58 Scarlett Greenwood 11 Laguna Hills 27:58
@ 59 Anya 12 Convent & Stuart ~ 27:59
24 Nina Krishnaiah 9 Westridge 25:18 Riney-Niewiadomski Hall
25 Anna Ben-Chaim 10 Classical Academy  25:20 60 Mariam Munoz 1 Crawford 28:08 28
26 Taylor Zamora 11 Wilson (hh) 25:28 61 Isabelle Chacon 11 RamonaConvent 2814 29
27 Josie Perkins 12 Flintridge Sacred ~ 25:39 17 62 Fatuma Hamisi 10 Crawford 28:16 30
Feart 63 Esmeralda 9 BaldwinPark 2817
28 Yadany Lievanos 9 St. Margarets 25:40 18 Evangelista
29 Kaylyn Best 10 Liberty Madera ~ 25:44 64 Elizabeth Stark 10 Chaminade 28:22
I % a ‘i (‘.ﬁ SPACE
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
65 Emily Castillo 12 Loma Linda 28:28 99 Mia Hayes 10 Chaminade 31:08

Academy 100 Annabelle Stratton 9 Loma Linda 31:21
66 Elise Peffer 1 St. Margarets 28:35 31 Academy
67 Emma Piedra 11 Liberty Madera 28:36 101 Audry Melgar 9 Aquinas 31:32
68 Natali Salas 1 Canoga Park 28:37 102 Samadzary Herrera 12 Cabrillo (lom) 31:36
69 Stephanie Hancock 11 Mica Mountain (AZ) 28:44 103 Allison Kosla 9 Chaminade 32:16
70 Linda Meng 9 Webb 28:47 32
71 Yekebeli Mioko 10 Crawford 28:56 33
72 ZoeiToh 12 Loma Linda 28:58

Academy
73 Mikayla Saenz 9 Loma Linda 29:04

Academy
74 Ella Suckling 11 Flintridge Sacred ~ 29:12 34

Heart

75 Marissa Ceja 11 Baldwin Park 29:12
76 Ashley Sanchez 12 Baldwin Park 29:14
77 Ruby Vicente 12 Ocean View 29:19
78 Morgan Greene 12 Bret Harte 29:21
79 Mila Klein 9 Marlborough 29:24
80 Elsy Carillo 10 Marlborough 29:27
81 Esmeralda Saldana 11  Hawthorne Math &  29:40

Science
82 Sutton Fisher 10 Marshall 29:45

Fundamental
83 Mia Carver 10 Cabrillo (lom) 29:46
84 Kamryn Lamprecht 11 Half Moon Bay 29:49
85 Leticia Wilson 11 Ramona Convent  29:49 35
86 Charlotte Livingston 9 Nipomo 29:50
87 Shamiah Bates 11 Crawford 30:03 36
88 Talisa Perez 1 Bret Harte 30:03
89 Kimmy Dang 1 Crawford 30:04 37
90 Alyssa Trejo 12 Wilson (hh) 30:12
91 Evelyn Miller 11 Mica Mountain (AZ)  30:18
92 Jemimah Khan 1 Mayfield 30:19 38
93 Zaneta Yeung 10 Webb 30:22 39
94 Eleanor Harrison 10 Marshall 30:26
Fundamental
95 Indra Wicke 12 Mayfield 30:32 40
96 Ivy Angus 1 Westridge 30:35
97 Sophia Keirns 10 Bret Harte 30:50
98 Karsyn Pearce 12 Classical Academy  30:56
G o7 et i pibs 7 Gy
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile

10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM
Team Results

Team  Runner

- 4

Score
1 | Flintridge Sacred 24
Heart
WALy )
2 @ Mayfield 41

Cugs

3 Crawford 58

DNP Laguna Hills

DNP Canoga Park

DNP Chaminade

DNP Fillmore

DNP Ocean View

DNP Marlborough

DNP Baldwin Park

DNP Harvard Westlake
DNP Wilson (hh)

DNP @ Classical Academy

DNP Mica Mountain (AZ)

DNP Marshall Fundamental

DNP Cabrillo (lom)

DNP Notre Dame (so)

DNP Castaic

DNP St. Joseph (lak)

DNP

w®

[ﬁl/_ai)\

Half Moon Bay
DNP Nipomo
DNP

DNP &%, Nordhoff

Blair

S5
LA84

G Foundation
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Time Avg Finish Order
2:06:47 2522 828 1:36 6-7-9-13-17-39
2:13:.08 26:38 853 647 3-8-19-29-53-55
22115 2815 925 411 15-32-33-38-49-50
1:41:55 2529  8:30 4-5-18-31
1:50:17  27:35 912 21-25-27-36
1:59:34  29:54  9:58 30-35-57-59
1:18:02  26:01  8:41 10-14-23
1:23:15 2745 915 20-26-42
1:26:24 2848 9:36 28-43-44
1:26:43 28:55  9:39 34-40-41

44271 2214 T:25 1-2

55:40 2750 917 12-51

56:16  28.08  9:23 11-56

59:02  29:31  9:51 37-52
1:00:11  30:06 10:02 45-54
1:01:22 3041 10:14 46-58

26:10 26110  8:44 16

26:56  26:56  8:59 22

2119 2119 9:.07 24

2949 2949 957 47

29:50  29:50  9:57 48

0:00

0:00

ST Rt A

Scoring Order

2-3-5-6-8-14

1-4-9-10-17-18
7-11-12-13-15-16
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
0 Runners

0 Runners

ﬁﬂ'nﬂ '\UI‘|‘|_D<—... F
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Individual Results - 4

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Chiara Neirick 12 Harvard Westlake  22:08 23 Cassandra 12 Fillmore 27:05
(7) (48) Valdovinos
2 Makenna Dovel 12 Harvard Westlake  22:19 24 Nazareth Godinez 9 St. Joseph (lak) 27:19
(8) (49)
3 Jayde Lim 11 Mayfield 23:32 1 25 Heidy Torres 11 Canoga Park 27:26
(12) (51)
4 Rebekah Lacanienta 12 Laguna Hills 23:45 26 Karen Avina 1 Ocean View 2727
(13) (52)
5 Kiara Insuaste 11 Laguna Hills 23:49 27 Dulce Godinez 10 Canoga Park 27:29
(14) (53)
6  Michelle Houser 12 Flintridge Sacred ~ 24:43 2 28 Kika Moreno 9 Marlborough 27:33
(18) Heart (54)
7 Aideen Alpuerto 12 Flintridge Sacred ~ 25:01 3 29 Viviana Salazar 11 Mayfield 27:47 10
(19) Heart (56)
8 Brianna Choi 1 Mayfield 25:.04 4 30 Abigail Lopez 1 Chaminade 27:48
(20) (57)
9 Evalopez 12 Flintridge Sacred ~ 25:05 5 31 Scarlett Greenwood 11 Laguna Hills 27:58
(21) Heart (58)
10 Liliana Montejano 12 Fillmore 2510 32 Mariam Munoz 1 Crawford 28:08 11
(22) (60)
11 Anna Ben-Chaim 10 Classical Academy  25:20 33 Fatuma Hamisi 10 Crawford 28:16 12
(25) (62)
12 Taylor Zamora 1 Wilson (hh) 25:28 34 Esmeralda 9 Baldwin Park 2817
(26) (63) Evangelista
13 Josie Perkins 12 Flintridge Sacred  25:39 6 35 Elizabeth Stark 10 Chaminade 28:22
(27) Heart (64)
14  Tiffany Velasco 11 Fillmore 2547 36 Natali Salas 11 Canoga Park 28:37
(30) (68)
15 Angelina Khoth 9 Crawford 25:52 7 37 Stephanie Hancock 11  Mica Mountain (AZ)  28:44
(32) (69)
16  Aubrey Thomas 9 Notre Dame (so)  26:10 38 Yekebeli Mioko 10 Crawford 28:56 13
(34) (71)
17 Abigail Blea 11 Flintridge Sacred  26:19 8 39 Ella Suckling 11 Flintridge Sacred ~ 29:12 14
(35) Heart (74) Heart
18 Perla Colorez 11 Laguna Hills 26:23 40 Marissa Ceja 11 Baldwin Park 29:12
(36) (75)
19 Clare Kvochak 1 Mayfield 26:26 9 41 Ashley Sanchez 12 Baldwin Park 29:14
(37) (76)
20 Arely Quiroz 1 Ocean View 26:29 42 Ruby Vicente 12 Ocean View 29:19
(39) (77)
21 Jasmin Garcia 10 Canoga Park 26:45 43 Mila Klein 9 Marlborough 29:24
(42) (79)
22 Amber Hernandez 11 Castaic 26:56 44 Elsy Carillo 10 Marlborough 29:27
(44) (80)
% LA84 " GARMIN. STES ke A Clmser
Foundation 15 GOTIME
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile

Place Name

45 Sutton Fisher
(82)

46 Mia Carver

(83)

47 Kamryn Lamprecht
(84)

48 Charlotte Livingston
(86)

49 Shamiah Bates
(87)

50 Kimmy Dang
(89)

51 Alyssa Trejo
(90)

52 Evelyn Miller
91)

53 Jemimah Khan
(92)

54 Eleanor Harrison
(94)

55 Indra Wicke

(95)

56 Karsyn Pearce
(98)

57 Mia Hayes

(99)

58 Samadzary Herrera
(102)

59 Allison Kosla
(103)

A
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10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Individual Results
Grade Team Time  Points
10 Marshall 29:45
Fundamental

10 Cabrillo (lom) 29:46

11 Half Moon Bay 29:49

9 Nipomo 29:50

11 Crawford 30:03 15
11 Crawford 30:04 16
12 Wilson (hh) 30:12

11 Mica Mountain (AZ)  30:18

1 Mayfield 30:19 17
10 Marshall 30:26

Fundamental

12 Mayfield 30:32 18
12 Classical Academy  30:56

10 Chaminade 31:08

12 Cabrillo (lom) 31:36

9 Chaminade 32:16
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Team Results - 5

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 West Point Grey 20 1:46:33 21119 7.07 1:04 2-3-4-5-6-7-8 2-3-4-5-6-7-8
(CAN)

2 % St. Margarets 65 2:08:49 2546 836 441 10-11-15-21-31 9-10-12-15-19

3 % Webb 70 2:10:28 26:06 8:42 10:34 1-12-23-33-40 1-11-16-20-22

4 M?%N: Ramona Convent 83 218117 2740 914 346 18-20-27-29-38 13-14-17-18-21
DNP Westridge 1:48:47 2712 9:.04 14-17-25-41 4 Runners
DNP Loma Linda Academy 1:57:51  29:28  9:50 30-34-35-43 4 Runners

DNP gﬁ‘ Samueli Academy 1:20:28 26:50  8:57 19-22-24 3 Runners
DNP ]—B Convent & Stuart Hall 1:20:34  26:52  8:58 13-26-28 3 Runners
DNP g Bret Harte 1:30:14  30:05 10:02 36-39-42 3 Runners
DNP o Liberty Madera 5420 2710  9:.04 16-32 2 Runners
DNP Hawthorne Math & 29:40 29:40 9:54 37 1 Runner
Science
DNP ?P Aquinas 31:32 31:32 10:31 44 1 Runner
DNP 0:00 0 Runners
DNP Whittier Christian 0:00 0 Runners
DNP j Alverno 0:00 0 Runners
% LAe? GARMIN. | STE  Ribeks 4 o
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 1:05 PM

Place Name

1
(1)
2
(2)
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)
7
9)
8
(10)
9
(11)

10
(15)

11
(16)
12
(17)
13
(23)
14
(24)
15
(28)
16
(29)
17
(31)
18
(33)
19
(38)
20
(40)
21
(41)

22
(43)

Nicole Samson
Rachel Milau
Cadelle Rpberts
Mary Neill

Lily Howard
Sophie Dawe
Willow Bourbonnais
Juju Woolfenden
Mila Pimstome
Charlotte Newman
America
Mendoza-Reyes
Maya Chin

Grace Gallagher
Nina Krishnaiah
Yadany Lievanos
Kaylyn Best

Mena Joung

Kera Chang

Sofia Sevilla
Emma Logan
Matamoros
Annabel Thiel
Harmony Aragon
G

LA84
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Individual Results - 5
Grade Team Time  Points Place Name
9 Webb 19:48 1 23  Annie Huang
(45)
10 West Point Grey  20:49 2 24 Stacy Sosa
(CAN) (46)
10 West Point Grey  20:51 3 25 Isabella Song
(CAN) (47)
10  WestPointGrey  21:19 4 26 Ella Andrzejek
(CAN) (50)
10 West Point Grey  21:41 9 27 Joely Birrueta
(CAN) (55)
10  WestPointGrey  21:53 6 28 Anya
(CAN) (59) Riney-Niewiadomski
10 West Point Grey ~ 22:59 7 29 Isabelle Chacon
(CAN) (61)
10 West Point Grey  23:.08 8 30 Emily Castillo
(CAN) (65)
10 West Point Grey  23:12 31 Elise Peffer
(CAN) (66)
12 St. Margarets 23:54 9 32 Emma Piedra
(67)
10 St. Margarets 24:01 10 33 Linda Meng
(70)
9 Webb 24:31 11 34 Zoei Toh
(72)
11 Convent & Stuart ~ 25:16 35 Mikayla Saenz
Hall (73)
9 Westridge 25:18 36 Morgan Greene
(78)
9 St. Margarets 25:40 12 37 Esmeralda Saldana
(81)
10 Liberty Madera 25:44 38 Leticia Wilson
(85)
9 Westridge 25:49 39 Talisa Perez
(88)
11 Ramona Convent  26:03 13 40 Zaneta Yeung
(93)
11 Samueli Academy  26:27 41 vy Angus
(96)
9  Ramona Convent  26:36 14 42 Sophia Keims
(97)
12 St. Margarets 26:39 15 43  Annabelle Stratton
(100)
11 Samueli Academy  26:56 44  Audry Melgar
(101)
A
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Grade Team

11 Webb

11 Samueli Academy

11 Westridge

10  Convent & Stuart

Hall
12  Ramona Convent
12 Convent & Stuart
Hall

11 Ramona Convent

12 Loma Linda
Academy

1 St. Margarets

1 Liberty Madera

9 Webb

12 Loma Linda
Academy

9 Loma Linda
Academy

12 Bret Harte

11 Hawthorne Math &
Science

11 Ramona Convent

11 Bret Harte

10 Webb

1 Westridge

10 Bret Harte

9 Loma Linda
Academy

9 Aquinas

(S'ﬂ'n:'
RESULTS

Time
27:00

27:05

27:05

27:19

27:35

27:59

28:14

28:28

28:35

28:36

28:47

28:58

29:04

29:21

29:40

29:49

30:03

30:22

30:35

30:50

31:21

31:32

Points
16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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